
To save time, please complete our online patient registration 
form at mycenters.com prior to your appointment.

Submitted through mycenters.com

Emailed to Specific Office Location

Mailed to Office

X-ray(s) taken on date

Given to Patient

Please Take X-ray

None Available

Patient Name: DOB: Date: 

Patient Email: Patient Phone: 

Phone Number:

Oral Surgery

Dental Implants

Digital Scan Requested Preferred Lab:

Immediate Provisional #s:Tissue Former

Patient Assessment:

Other Concern(s):

Additional Comments:

TMD & Orofacial Pain Treatment Planning

Urgent

Mandibular Surgery

Abnormal X-ray FindingsMyofascial Pain

Please evaluate for possible:

Joint Noises Neuralgia Neuropathy

Joint Pain/Pain on Function Closed Lock/Limited Mouth Opening Open Lock Headaches/Ear Pain

Maxillary Surgery Chin Surgery

Additional Comments:

Orthognathic & Treatment Planning

Mark (X) for Extraction

Referred by Dr. 

Wisdom Teeth Evaluation    #s:

Tooth Extraction(s)              #s:

Pathology Evaluation/Biopsy

Other

Additional Comments:

Practice Name:



Additional Comments:

Please select a location and doctor:

BLAKENEY/BALLANTYNE

Brian B. Farrell, DDS, MD, FACS

8840 Blakeney Professional Dr, Ste 300
Charlotte, NC 28277
P: (704) 716-9840
E: Blakeney@mycenters.com

John C. Nale, DMD, MD, FACS

Christopher R. Abernathy, DMD

Richard A. Kapitan, DDS, MS, FACS
CLEFT & CRANIOFACIAL SPECIALIST

Hunter Dawson, DMD, MSD
PROSTHODONTIST—DENTAL IMPLANTS &
FULL-ARCH RESTORATION

JD Kisella, DDS, MD

BILLINGSLEY RD - CHARLOTTE

Bart C. Farrell, DDS, MD

411 Billingsley Rd, Ste 105
Charlotte, NC 28211
P: (704) 347-3900
E: Billingsley@mycenters.com

Erik F. Reitter, DDS
CONSERVATIVE TMJ THERAPY SPECIALIST

Waheed V. Mohamed, DDS, MD
COSMETIC SURGEON

Nicholas J. Kain, DDS

CONCORD
130 Lake Concord Rd NE
Concord, NC 28025
P: (704) 788-1192
E: Concord@mycenters.com

GASTONIA

Jackson L.E. Sadler, DDS

1041 X Ray Dr
Gastonia, NC 28054
P: (704) 820-1195
E: Gastonia@mycenters.com

MATTHEWS

JD Kisella, DDS, MD

1208 Mann Dr, Ste 100
Matthews, NC 28105
P: (704) 846-1166
E: Matthews@mycenters.com

Christopher R. Abernathy, DMD

DENVER/LAKE NORMAN

Daniel R. Cook, DDS, MD

7482 Waterside Crossing Blvd, Ste 101
Denver, NC 28037
P: (704) 820-2982
E: Lake@mycenters.com

Erik F. Reitter, DDS
CONSERVATIVE TMJ THERAPY SPECIALIST

UNIVERSITY

Peter B. Franco, DMD, FACS

8738 University City Blvd
Charlotte, NC 28213
P: (704) 547-0837
E: University@mycenters.com

Sarav S. Patel, DDS, MD

Erik F. Reitter, DDS
CONSERVATIVE TMJ THERAPY SPECIALIST

SOUTHERN PINES

Jennifer L. Lombrano, DDS

160 Turnberry Way
Pinehurst, NC 28374
P: (910) 725-1403
E: SouthernPines@mycenters.com

MOORESVILLE

Michelle L. Zoccolillo, DDS, MD

149 Plantation Ridge Dr, Ste 170
Mooresville, NC 28117
P: (704) 686-7661 
E: Mooresville@mycenters.com

ROCK HILL, SC

John H. Wessel, DMD, MD

1761 Ebenezer Rd 
Rock Hill, SC 29732
P: (803) 207-8318
E: RockHill@mycenters.com

TJ Robbins, DMD
OROFACIAL PAIN SPECIALIST

RUTHERFORDTON

C. Keith Cox, DDS

135 McBrayer Dr
Rutherfordton, NC 28139
P: (828) 287-2343
E: Rutherfordton@mycenters.com

I certify that I am a provider or representative of a practice and all information provided is valid: _________________________


